

MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 74133531

Data publicarii	11.10.22	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 734,50 RON - 734,50 RON

Descriere: MATERIALE INTRETINERE : DIBLU+CUI FIX.RAP.6*80 BUC 51,00 0,25 12,75 SAIBA SPECIALA 6 BUC 51,00 0,17 8,67 BURGHIU 8X100X160 BUC 1,00 3,36 3,36 DIBLU PP 8*70 BUC 31,00 0,25 7,75 SURUB PAL 5*70 BUC 31,00 0,21 6,51 POLISTIREN EXP.EPS80-50MM BAX 0,60 79,83 47,90 PLASA FIBRA STICLA PORTOCALIU 160GR M2 5,00 3,03 15,15 ADEZIV TERMO UNIV. 25KG-CERESIT SAC 3,00 29,41 88,23 DIBLU FIX IZOL 10* 70 BUC 50,00 0,25 12,50 BURGHIU BETON SDS PLUS 10*160MM 71016 BUC 1,00 8,40 8,40 POLISTIREN EXTR 2CM ROZ BUC 10,00 9,24 92,40 BUTUC USA TERMOPAN 90MMD(40-50) BUC 3,00 37,82 113,46 BROASCA 35/92MM BUC 3,00 22,69 68,07 MANER USA TERMOPAN 25*92MM BUC 1,00 12,61 12,61 RACORD WC EXTENSIBIL BUC 1,00 16,81 16,81 BUTUC USA TERMOPAN 45-45 BUC 2,00 37,82 75,64 SURUB TORBANT 6*60 BUC 20,00 0,50 10,00 PIULITA M6 BUC 40,00 0,08 3,20 YALA PT BIROU LUX-642012 BUC 12,00 6,72 80,64 BUTON MOBILA CROM BUC 10,00 2,52 25,20 DIBLU PP 10*100 BUC 25,00 0,67 16,75 SURUB PAL 5*100 BUC 25,00 0,34 8,50 LEI
